
ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST 

July – September 2014 

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington 

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager 

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter: 

 

A. Current Events: The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as well as 

elsewhere in the world. 

B. Patriotism: The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community. 

C. Police Relations: Improving the community’s relationship with the police. 

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community.  As community members 

become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the community will 

decrease. 

E. Abortion: The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to address 

the ills of abortion. 

F. Philanthropy: Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to those in 

other places, will improve the community. 

G.  Public Events: Promoting Family-Friendly Events For The Family. 

H.  Humanity:   Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education, food, clothing etc. 

to improve their living conditions. 

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues: 



Issues Program Dates Times Aired Duration Type/Description 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
July 2014 

 
07/01/2014 
07/03/2014 
07/04/2014 
07/07/2014 
07/10/2014 
07/11/2014 
07/14/2014 
07/17/2014 
07/18/2014 
07/21/2014 
07/24/2014 
07/25/2014 
07/28/2014 
07/31/2014 
08/01/2014 
 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
News Magazine includes:  
Family Fun Segment 
Open Air Cinema 
Thomas the Train 
Three Peaks Outfitters 
Disney Live 
Ellensburg Rodeo 
What America Means  
Brian Winter 
Verlynn Best 
Joe Mann 
Judge Doug Federspiel 
Pastor Dave Brown 
Semator Janea Holmquist 
Pastor Randall Parker 
Rick Phillips  
Jere Irwin 
Pastor Rosetta Horne 
 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging  
Christianity 
 
Humanity 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
07/02/2014 
07/07/2014 
07/09/2014 
07/16/2014 
07/23/2014 
07/30/2014 
 

 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Micah Smith 
Global Gateway Network 
Global Gateway Network is a 
volunteer team of professional 
people seeking new ways to make 
life better such as sending 
medical teams and caring for the 
sick, building homes for children, 
teaching agricultural skills, 
running literacy programs, drilling 
water wells, developing clean 
water systems, and training 
leaders for Christ.  

      



Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 

A Christian Viewpoint 
 

07/04/2014 
 

10:30 pm 
 

30 min. 
 

Pastor Jack Peebles 
Grace of Christ Presbyterian 
Church 
 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 

 
07/08/2014 
07/10/2014 
07/14/2014 
07/15/2014 
07/17/2014 
07/21/2014 
07/22/2014 
07/24/2014 
07/28/2014 
07/29/2014 
08/01/2014 
08/04/2014 
08/05/2014 
 
 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Janéa Holmquist 
Washington State Senator 

 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
Humanity 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
August 2014 

 
08/04/2014 
08/07/2014 
08/08/2014 
08/11/2014 
08/12/2014 
08/14/2014 
08/15/2014 
08/18/2014 
08/19/2014 
08/21/2014 
08/25/2014 
08/26/2014 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
News Magazine includes:  
Living Proof Live Simulcast with 
Beth Moore @ West Valley 
Memorial Bible Chapel 
Russ Tuttle 
Stop Trafficking Project 
Family Fun Segment 
Activities @ Canyon Ranch 
Prosser Balloon Rally  
Kite Festival 
WTC  Into the Woods” 
Interview and Song by WITNESS 



 08/28/2014 
09/01/2014 
09/02/2014 
09/04/2014 

06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:30 pm 
 

30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 
 

Heartland Bible Baptist Church 
 

 
Encouraging  
Christianity 
 
Current Events 
 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
08/06/2014 
08/07/2014 
08/11/2014 
08/13/2014 
08/14/2014 
08/18/2014 
08/20/2014 
08/25/2014 
08/27/2014 
09/01/2014 
09/03/2014 
09/10/2014 
09/15/2014 
10/22/2104 

 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
 

 
Bruce Malone 
Search for the Truth Ministries 
Awakening hearts and minds to 
the Biblical truth. 

 
Encouraging  
Christianity 
 
Current Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
08/21/2014 
08/22/2014 
08/28/2014 
08/29/2014 
09/04/2014 
09/05/2014 
09/08/2014 
09/12/2014 
09/19/2014 
09/26/2014 
09/29/2014 
 
 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
10:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Matt Manweller  
WA State Representative  
 



 
Current Events 
 
Encouraging 
Christianity 
 
Public Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
 
 

 
Good News In The Valley 
September 2014 

 
09/08/2014 
09/09/2014 
09/11/2014 
09/15/2014 
09/16/2014 
09/18/2014 
09/22/2014 
09/23/2014 
09/25/2014 
09/29/2014 
09/30/2014 
 

 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
09:00 pm 
06:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
News Magazine includes:  
2014 Ellensburg Rodeo Royalty 
2014 Casting Crowns Thrive Tour 
Promo 
Coy Huffman of Cowboy Church 
International 
It’s Just Opinion Segment 
Song by Princess Bailey Linder 
 

Encouraging  
Christianity 
 
Current Events 
 
Patriotism 
 
 

 
A Christian Viewpoint 
 
 

 
09/11/2104 
09/17/2014 
09/18/2014 
09/24/2014 
09/25/2014 
 

 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 
10:30 pm 
06:30 pm 

 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 
30 min. 

 
Clint Didier  
Candidate for US Congress  
4th Congressional District 
 

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD  


