ISSUES/PROGRAMS LIST

July – September 2014

KDHW-CD, Facility ID 10907, Yakima Washington

Submitted by Karen Schoff, Station Manager

The station has identified the following issues as significant issues facing our community in this quarter:

A. Current Events: The need for community to be aware of events that have or are taking place in our community as well as

elsewhere in the world.

B. Patriotism: The need to develop patriotism and love of country in our community.

C. Police Relations: Improving the community's relationship with the police.

D. Encouraging Christianity: To address increasing secularism and irreligiosity in the community. As community members

become more Christian in their belief and conduct, the problems in the community will

decrease.

E. Abortion: The need for the community to be aware of the numbers of abortions, the consequences, and efforts to address

the ills of abortion.

F. Philanthropy: Developing a generous community, who gives both to those in need within the community, as well as to those in

other places, will improve the community.

G. Public Events: Promoting Family-Friendly Events For The Family.

H. Humanity: Helping individuals / organizations that reach out to improve humanity, i.e., with education, food, clothing etc.

to improve their living conditions.

The station has broadcast the following programming to address the above-referenced issues:

Issues	Program	Dates	Times Aired	Duration	Type/Description
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism	Good News In The Valley July 2014	07/01/2014 07/03/2014 07/04/2014 07/07/2014 07/10/2014 07/11/2014 07/14/2014 07/18/2014 07/18/2014 07/21/2014 07/24/2014 07/25/2014 07/28/2014 07/31/2014	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	News Magazine includes: Family Fun Segment Open Air Cinema Thomas the Train Three Peaks Outfitters Disney Live Ellensburg Rodeo What America Means Brian Winter Verlynn Best Joe Mann Judge Doug Federspiel Pastor Dave Brown Semator Janea Holmquist Pastor Randall Parker Rick Phillips Jere Irwin Pastor Rosetta Horne
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Humanity	A Christian Viewpoint	07/02/2014 07/07/2014 07/09/2014 07/16/2014 07/23/2014 07/30/2014	10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Micah Smith Global Gateway Network Global Gateway Network is a volunteer team of professional people seeking new ways to make life better such as sending medical teams and caring for the sick, building homes for children, teaching agricultural skills, running literacy programs, drilling water wells, developing clean water systems, and training leaders for Christ.

Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events	A Christian Viewpoint	07/04/2014	10:30 pm	30 min.	Pastor Jack Peebles Grace of Christ Presbyterian Church
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism	A Christian Viewpoint	07/08/2014 07/10/2014 07/14/2014 07/15/2014 07/17/2014 07/21/2014 07/22/2014 07/24/2014 07/28/2014 07/29/2014 08/01/2014 08/04/2014 08/05/2014	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 10:30 pm 09:00 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	Janéa Holmquist Washington State Senator
Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism Humanity	Good News In The Valley August 2014	08/04/2014 08/07/2014 08/08/2014 08/11/2014 08/12/2014 08/14/2014 08/15/2014 08/18/2014 08/19/2014 08/21/2014 08/25/2014	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	News Magazine includes: Living Proof Live Simulcast with Beth Moore @ West Valley Memorial Bible Chapel Russ Tuttle Stop Trafficking Project Family Fun Segment Activities @ Canyon Ranch Prosser Balloon Rally Kite Festival WTC Into the Woods" Interview and Song by WITNESS

Encouraging Christianity Current Events	A Christian Viewpoint	08/28/2014 09/01/2014 09/02/2014 09/04/2014 08/06/2014 08/07/2014 08/11/2014 08/13/2014 08/18/2014 08/20/2014 08/25/2014 08/25/2014 09/01/2014 09/03/2014 09/10/2014 09/15/2014 10/22/2104	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:30 pm 09:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min.	Bruce Malone Search for the Truth Ministries Awakening hearts and minds to the Biblical truth.
Encouraging Christianity Current Events Patriotism	A Christian Viewpoint	08/21/2014 08/22/2014 08/28/2014 08/29/2014 09/04/2014 09/05/2014 09/08/2014 09/12/2014 09/19/2014 09/26/2014 09/29/2014	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm 10:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Matt Manweller WA State Representative

Current Events Encouraging Christianity Public Events Patriotism	Good News In The Valley September 2014	09/08/2014 09/09/2014 09/11/2014 09/15/2014 09/16/2014 09/18/2014 09/22/2014 09/23/2014 09/25/2014 09/29/2014 09/30/2014	06:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 09:00 pm 06:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	News Magazine includes: 2014 Ellensburg Rodeo Royalty 2014 Casting Crowns Thrive Tour Promo Coy Huffman of Cowboy Church International It's Just Opinion Segment Song by Princess Bailey Linder
Encouraging Christianity Current Events Patriotism	A Christian Viewpoint	09/11/2104 09/17/2014 09/18/2014 09/24/2014 09/25/2014	06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm 10:30 pm 06:30 pm	30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min. 30 min.	Clint Didier Candidate for US Congress 4 th Congressional District

All of the foregoing programs were locally produced by KDHW-CD